

# Württembergische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften Einzel (

am 30.06 2019 in Wetzgau

D	E	ABZUG	D	E	ABZUG
Wertung			Wertung		
(Platz)			(Platz)		

KLK 7

Ohne



Seil



1.	Arina Protasov SV Ostfildern	1,300	7,134		1,200	7,334		<b>16,968</b>
		<b>8,434</b>	(1)		<b>8,534</b>	(1)		
2.	Olivia Stefanets TSG Söflingen	1,700	6,650		1,250	5,784		<b>15,384</b>
		<b>8,350</b>	(2)		<b>7,034</b>	(3)		
3.	Julia Gomdt MTV Ludwigsburg	1,500	6,434		1,150	5,234		<b>14,318</b>
		<b>7,934</b>	(3)		<b>6,384</b>	(4)		
4.	Naomi Schweikart TSG Söflingen	1,250	5,600		1,300	5,967		<b>14,117</b>
		<b>6,850</b>	(5)		<b>7,267</b>	(2)		
5.	Vilana Kromm TSV Schmidn	1,100	6,150		0,900	5,450		<b>13,600</b>
		<b>7,250</b>	(4)		<b>6,350</b>	(5)		
6.	Vera Tuchscherer TSV Schmidn	1,000	5,367		0,700	4,900		<b>11,967</b>
		<b>6,367</b>	(7)		<b>5,600</b>	(9)		
7.	Theresa Schmid TV Wetzgau	1,300	4,500		0,950	4,817		<b>11,567</b>
		<b>5,800</b>	(10)		<b>5,767</b>	(7)		
8.	Elena Nikolova TSV Schmidn	0,550	4,834		0,300	5,517		<b>11,201</b>
		<b>5,384</b>	(13)		<b>5,817</b>	(6)		
9.	Anastasia Lau TSV Ötlingen	0,700	4,667		0,700	5,034		<b>11,101</b>
		<b>5,367</b>	(14)		<b>5,734</b>	(8)		
10.	Nika Sacharow VfL Sindelfingen	0,800	4,867		0,450	4,834		<b>10,951</b>
		<b>5,667</b>	(11)		<b>5,284</b>	(10)		
11.	Sophia Starikov MTV Ludwigsburg	1,050	5,350		0,750	3,634		<b>10,784</b>
		<b>6,400</b>	(6)		<b>4,384</b>	(13)		
12.	Samatha Metzger TSV Schmidn	0,950	5,084		0,600	4,084		<b>10,718</b>
		<b>6,034</b>	(8)		<b>4,684</b>	(11)		
13.	Vanessa Heide TSV Ötlingen	1,150	4,250		0,500	3,867		<b>9,767</b>
		<b>5,400</b>	(12)		<b>4,367</b>	(14)		
14.	Anastasia Edel TSV Schmidn	0,650	4,634		0,300	4,100		<b>9,684</b>
		<b>5,284</b>	(15)		<b>4,400</b>	(12)		
15.	Josefin Schiebel TV Wetzgau	0,950	4,150		0,900	3,250		<b>9,250</b>
		<b>5,100</b>	(16)		<b>4,150</b>	(15)		
16.	Mayla Hase Heidenheimer Sportbund	0,950	5,017		0,350	2,767		<b>9,084</b>
		<b>5,967</b>	(9)		<b>3,117</b>	(16)		

**TURNEN!**  
RHYTHMISCHE  
SPORTGYMNASTIK